Dispatch Log

From: 12/01/2020

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls
Thru: 12/31/2020 0000 - 2359

For Jurisdiction: SHUTESBURY, MA

For Date: 12/03/2020

Time

- Thursday

Call Reason

1344:10

1408:17

For Date: 12/04/2020
1021:14
1046:36

1048:39

1202:00

1221:47

1424:05

1957:48

2131:07

For Date: 12/05/2020
1114:39
1215:31

1223:26

1254:26

1424:58

1439:23

1458:34

1539:49

1543:15

1715:25

1833:09

1844:55

For Date: 12/06/2020
1026:11
1110:32
1130:48
1250:02

1410:31

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
SHOTS FIRED

DISTURBANCE

- Saturday
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
DISABLED MV
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
DISABRLED MV
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC HAZARD
SAFETY HAZARD
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL

- Sunday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
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01/26/2021
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1506:25
1615:06
1720:30

1810:43

For Date: 12/08/2020

1527:34

For Date: 12/10/2020
0952:44

1014:37

For Date: 12/12/2020

0902:41

For Date: 12/13/2020
0715:46
0907:08
1016:40

1337:58

For Date: 12/14/2020

1435:41

For Date: 12/15/2020

0519:26

For Date: 12/17/2020
0100:24
0247:31
0545:51

1917:43

For Date: 12/18/2020
0733:37

1120:56

For Date: 12/20/2020

0024:54

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls
Dispatch Log From: 12/01/2020 Thru: 12/31/2020

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ASSIST CITIZEN
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Tuesday

LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL

- Thursday
CHECK WELFARE

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Sunday
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Monday

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Tuesday

DEATH

- Thursday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

DISABLED MV

- Friday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

OFFICER WANTED

- Sunday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

0000 - 2359
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Dispatch Log From: 12/01/2020 Thru:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

0715:03
0830:02
1030:57

1754:04

12/21/2020
0730:00
0837:41
0900:00
1000:00
1130:00

2027:50

12/22/2020
0900:00
0900:00

1015:18

12/23/2020
0659:19
0710:48
0800:00

1534:11

12/24/2020
0730:00
0800:00
0830:00
0840:00
0945:00

1030:00

12/26/2020
0715:20
0745:25
1230:05

1345:20

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA

DISABLED MV

- Monday
ADMINISTRATIVE
GENERAL INFO
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
INVESTIGATION

FIRE ALARM ISSUE

- Tuesday
GENERAL INFO
FRAUD/SCAM

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Wednesday
ABANDONED 911 CALL
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
TRESPASS

LIMB ON POWER LINES

- Thursday
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

Cruiser Maintenance

- Saturday
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

12/31/2020

0000 - 2359
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Dispatch Log From: 12/01/2020

1820:10

For Date: 12/27/2020
1100:00

1332:11

For Date: 12/28/2020
1022:32
1023:09
1125:01

1536:11

For Date: 12/29/2020
1004:23
1350:09
1412:16
1500:00
1900:00

2000:00

For Date: 12/30/2020
0715:00
1007:31
1028:14
1330:00
1345:00

2350:12

For Date: 12/31/2020
1056:29
1156:51
1211:14
1506:38

1601:12

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

- Sunday
ASSIST CITIZEN

FIREARMS LICENSING

- Monday
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
209A SERVICE

CHECK WELFARE

- Tuesday
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
209A SERVICE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
FIREARMS LICENSING
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

- Wednesday
ADMINISTRATIVE
PUBLIC SERVICE DETAIL
ASSIST CITIZEN
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ASSIST CITIZEN

TRAFFIC HAZARD

- Thursday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

Thru: 12/31/2020
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